Details of pumps at Site
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S.no ITy pe of m_WBm!Wi‘ Brand/model |Capacity/HP  [No's Operating system |status |Remarks/Location .
) 1Dew ....ﬂ:gn_ pump Kirloskar 3 1{Diesel |Working linternal tranffered to GVDC site.
2 Dewatering mono block pump Kirloskar 5 1|Electrical _Zoﬁ working MEEQ repair at gayatrl electricals
3/Bore well p np KSB 15 1|Electrical ﬂéo_.x._:m |at 4545 block
4 Bore well pump KSB 3 1|Electrical #Eozabm lat N side beside naala
~ sDewatcring mono block pump Kirloskar 3 1|Electrical [Working ___|at 4545 block
6 Dewatering mono block pump Kirloskar 3 1|Electrical |Working |at repair shop thurkapally
7 Dewsternng submersiblepump Kirloskar 15 1|Electrical |[Working |store
8 Dewarenng mono block pump auto on/off KSB 1.75 1|Electrical 720%.5@ TSR f
" Dewaenng submersiblepump KSB 3 1|Electrical |Working |at 2727 lift pit L
10 Dewatenng submersiblepump KSB 3 1{Electrical |Working at 2727 lift pit \
11 sub mercible Self pnming pump KSB 5 1|Electrical |Working lat 4545 block ,
N 11 ﬂ | i
i Total 11 f ﬁ /
! S—— Working 9 * M ,
| - Not working/Repair 1 ﬁ . w
Internal transfer 1 f ! M
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\Meter Na S No
031201702
100760
100896
100780
159286
100779

List of Electricity Meter/Sub meters details

l.ocation
I'ranstormer
2727

5600
Labour quaters-1
Labour quaters-2

For Use
Construction work elec consumption
Used for Work shop
Used for Bar bending
Used for Bore well
Labour quaters-1
.‘ Labour quaters-2

Remarks

(_onstruction meter

Sub meter
Sub meter
- Submeter
Submeter
Submeter
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